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CANTALOUPES SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

02-Mar
08-Mar

2025

23-Feb
01-Mar

2025

03-Mar
09-Mar

2024

Total This
Season Through

Mar  8 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Mar  9 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

CANTALOUPES-ATHENA TYPE-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA - - - - - 2,362

GEORGIA - - - - - 5,032

INDIANA - - - 3,210 2,281 2,281

N CAROLINA-S CAROLINA - - - 2,460 3,168 3,168

U.S. TOTAL - - - 5,670 5,449 12,843

CANTALOUPES-DOMESTIC

PIGGYBACK

ARIZONA - - - 88 4 4

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - 224 180 180

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL - - - 18 - -

TOTAL - - - 330 184 184

TRUCK

ARIZONA - - - 28,598 25,411 25,411

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - 49,422 42,455 42,455

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL - - - 11,159 11,667 11,667

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - 1,232 1,784 1,784

TOTAL - - - 90,411 81,317 81,317

U.S. TOTAL - - - 90,741 81,501 81,501

CANTALOUPES-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - 736 3,561 3,561

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL - - - - 1,049 1,049

U.S. TOTAL - - - 736 4,610 4,610

CANTALOUPES-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 48 49 52
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CANTALOUPES SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

02-Mar
08-Mar

2025

23-Feb
01-Mar

2025

03-Mar
09-Mar

2024

Total This
Season Through

Mar  8 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Mar  9 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

CANTALOUPES-IMPORT

COSTA RICA - - - - 8 8

GUATEMALA - - - - 26 26

MEXICO 3 11 8 2,082 3,788 5,980

TOTAL 3 11 8 2,130 3,871 6,066

AIR

BRAZIL - - - 0 0 0

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 0 - 0 2 5 11

JAPAN 0 0 - 0 - 0

TOTAL 0 0 0 2 5 11

BOAT

COSTA RICA 359 455 519 2,668 3,658 5,716

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC - - 4 - 175 247

GUATEMALA 1,242 1,763 1,996 26,332 29,850 54,896

HONDURAS 607 1,182 615 6,387 9,310 17,392

TOTAL 2,208 3,400 3,134 35,387 42,993 78,251

IMPORT TOTAL 2,211 3,411 3,142 37,519 46,869 84,328

CANTALOUPES-IMPORT  GREENHOUSE

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 0 - -

MEXICO - - - 1 - -

IMPORT TOTAL - - - 1 - -

CANTALOUPES-IMPORT ORGANIC

TRUCK

MEXICO - - - - - 9

IMPORT TOTAL - - - - - 9

COMMODITY TOTAL 2,211 3,411 3,142 134,667 138,429 183,291
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